ENERGY ©

El Fenazar (Spain)
Boco Solar (Chile)
SWRO Barka V (Oman)
WWTP Albacete (Spain)
Triunfo (Brazil)

WWTP EI Quindn (Spain)
SWRO Valdelentisco (Spain)
SESAMM (Brazil)

DWTP Soria (Spain)
WWTP Logrono (Spain)
WWTP Numancia de la Sagra (Spain)
SAMAR (Brazil)
Ambient (Brazil)

WWTP Crispijana (Spain)
WWTP Villamanrique (Spain)
WWTP Aznalcazar (Spain)
WWTP Camp de Turia Il (Spain)
WWTP Albufera Sur (Spain)

Lote 1 Depuracion Norte Alicante
(Spain)

WWTP Crevillente (Spain)
DWTP Viguera (Spain)

30.140 KWp
8.700 kWp
6.000 kWp
1.544,00 kWp
1.135,2 kWp
1.134,24 Kwp
803 kWp
730,98 kWp
630 kWp
583 kWp
551,00 kWp
539,37 kWp
536,25 kWp
283, 36 kWP
250 kWp
246 kWp
213,40 kWp
166,00 kWp

164,00 KWp

150,00 kWp
55 kWp

ﬁGSInima



