

ENERGY

REFERENCES	INSTALLED ENERGY
El Fenazar (Spain)	30.140 kWp
Boco Solar (Chile)	8.700 kWp
SWRO Barka V (Oman)	6.000 kWp
WWTP Albacete (Spain)	1.544,00 kWp
Triunfo (Brazil)	1.135,2 kWp
WWTP El Quiñón (Spain)	1.134,24 kWp
SWRO Valdelentisco (Spain)	803 kWp
SESAMM (Brazil)	730,98 kWp
DWTP Soria (Spain)	630 kWp
WWTP Logroño (Spain)	583 kWp
WWTP Numancia de la Sagra (Spain)	551,00 kWp
SAMAR (Brazil)	539,37 kWp
Ambient (Brazil)	536,25 kWp
WWTP Crispijana (Spain)	283,36 kWp
WWTP Villamanrique (Spain)	250 kWp
WWTP Aznalcazar (Spain)	246 kWp
WWTP Camp de Turia II (Spain)	213,40 kWp
WWTP Albufera Sur (Spain)	166,00 kWp
Lote 1 Depuración Norte Alicante (Spain)	164,00 kWp
WWTP Crevillente (Spain)	150,00 kWp
DWTP Viguera (Spain)	55 kWp